
TOWN OF SALEM 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

 
 

LOCATION 
Salem Town Hall 

270 Hartford Road 
Salem, CT 06420 

Conference Room 1 
 

 

MEETING DATES 2024 
Meeting Date Time      
Tuesday, January 16  6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 20 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, March 19 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 16 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 21 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 18 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 16 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 20 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, September 17 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 15 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 19 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 17 6:00 p.m. 

 
 

 


